
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA lunes, 04 de abril de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Serpost Los 
Olivos, Talma 

1699-
2729 

      
1608-
2147 

1608-
2149 

1608-
2146 

1602-
2783 

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Scharff 

1699-
4318 

              

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Serpost Los 
Olivos, Talma, 

Frio Aereo 

1699-
1770 

1699-
4084 

1602-
2759 

          

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

1699-
3446 

1699-
3832 

            

                

                

06:00:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Shoin, Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-
2791 

      
1602-
2837 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Scharff 

1602-
2782 

              

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

1602-
2800 

      
1602-
2809 

      

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma, AQP 

1602-
2688 

1602-
2786 

1602-
2798 

1602-
2754 

1602-
2846 

1602-
2844 

    

                

                

06:00:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


